Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/12/2023 9:51:19 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,053,457.00 $251,428.74
$0.00 $0.00
$1,053,457.00 $251,428.74
$378,635.35 $63,480.39
$384,529.21 $28,445.93
$19,050.00 $480.00
$25,510.00 $13,708.88
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$277,547.00 $56,661.67
$1,085,271.56 $162,776.87
$70.00 $1,194.91
$27,550.00 $9,512.37
($27,480.00) ($8,317.46)
($59,294.56) $80,334.41
$484,278.90 $618,862.27
$424,984.34 $699,196.68

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($802,028.26)
$0.00
($802,028.26)

$315,154.96
$356,083.28
$18,570.00
$11,801.12
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$220,885.33
$922,494.69

$1,124.91
$18,037.63
$19,162.54

$139,628.97
$134,583.37
$274,212.34

Pulled from Production

Budget

$74,158,635.00
$21,020,191.25
$42,669,756.22
$298,550.00
$138,147,132.47

$63,260,264.86
$18,827,487.72
$13,247,888.00
$14,844,363.40
$3,648,459.48
$13,067,581.96
$5,602,704.99
$4,092,687.27
$136,591,437.68

$10,692,752.69
$10,152,805.74
$539,946.95

$2,095,641.74
$32,993,952.31
$35,089,594.05

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$10,736,375.79
$1,076,168.87
$4,889,746.63
$35,509.88
$16,737,801.17

$10,274,691.99
$2,772,785.02
$2,380,891.10
$2,341,898.52
$721,963.51
$652,351.32
$0.00
$557,539.94
$19,702,121.40

$1,357,371.14
$1,318,004.52
$39,366.62

($2,924,953.61)
$35,599,384.11
$32,674,430.50

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($63,422,259.21)
($19,944,022.38)
($37,780,009.59)
($263,040.12)
($121,409,331.30)

$52,985,572.87
$16,054,702.70
$10,866,996.90
$12,502,464.88
$2,926,495.97
$12,415,230.64
$5,602,704.99
$3,535,147.33
$116,889,316.28

($9,335,381.55)
$8,834,801.22
($500,580.33)

($5,020,595.35)
$2,605,431.80
($2,415,163.55)
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